Световые завесы безопасности
без мертвых зон EFP
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

A m bient operating
hum idity W hen tem perature is 20°C, hum idity max 85%
Explanation of model (Forexam ple:EFP1620NEL-2)
EFP 16 20 N
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
M o d e l B e a m s  B e a m  s p a c e Output
EFP series 08 . 10. 12...... 10mm
20mm
N: NPN*2
P: PNP*2
2
Function Brackets Sensing distance
No EDM& manual reset function L: Side-mounting 2 :0 .1~2M
E: W ith EDM function bracket 5: 0 .5 -5M
R: W ith manual reset
A: W ith EDM & manual reset
Size of product
D: Beam space
H: Protective height
L: Total height
L=upper & bottom cover + upper & bottom dead zone + protective height
H=(Beams-1)* beam space
S
afety light curtain
Safety light curtain
Wire synchronization
Transmitter indicator light specification
Indicator
light
Indicator
light status Function
Lighted The power indicator light works normally.
POWER
Turned off Receiving EEPROM checksum error.
(green)
Flashing at 1 Hz Under voltage.
Flashing at 2Hz Over voltage.
LINK
Turned off Normal operation.
(green)
F la sh ing  a t 2 H z Internal detection abnormal.
Lighted Internal detection abnormal.
FAULT
(red) Turned off Normal operation.
Flashing at 2Hz Transm ission pulse num ber detection abnorm al /
transm ission board length detection abnormal
Receiver indicator specification
Indicator
light
Indicator
light status Function
POWER
(green)
Lighted Normal operation.
Turned off Receiving EEPROM checksum error.
Flashing at 1 Hz Under voltage.
F la sh ing  a t2 H z Over voltage.
LINK
(green)
Turned off Normal operation.
Flashing at 2Hz Internal detection abnormal.
FAULT
(red)
Lighted Internal detection abnormal.
Turned off Normal operation.
F la sh in g  a t 2 H z
Overload / EDM detection abnorm al /  receiving
board length detection abnormal
ON
(green)
Lighted Light through
F la sh ing  a t 1 H z EDM failure
Turned off Block light